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Place Name

CLAY HILL HEALTH DEPT
VEW POST # 8255

OAK GROVE BAPTIST CH
CINNAMON ST BAPT. CH
MB CLAY HILL LIBRARY
ST PETERS LUTHERAN CH
CLAY CO. UTILITY AUTH
VICTORY CHRISTIAN CNTR
COUNTY BLDG (ARGYLE)
ASBURY UNITED METH.CH
ST GILES PRESBYTERIAN C
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
ORANGE PK COUNTRY CLU
ADVENT LUTHERAN CH
CALY UNITED METH. CH
HOLLY COVE APARTMENTS
NEW COVENANT MINISTR
OUTREACH OF AMERICA
QORANGE PK TOWN HALL
MOOSEHAVEN AUDITOR
ORANGE PK SENIOR CNTR
GROVE PARK ELEM SCH
LAKESIDE ELEM SCH

ST JOHNS CNTRY DAY SCH
FIRST CHRISTIAN CH
DRS.INLET CIVIC ASSOC

ST JOHNS COMM.COLLEGE
FAITH WESLEYAN CH
CLAY CO. SALVATION ARM
LAKESIDE COMMUNITY CH
PAUL ARMSTRONG PK
CLAY CO. SHRINE CLUB
WATSON REALTY

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
EGL HAR SOCCER CLUB HS

Precinct Summ

Barbara A, Kirkman

Supervisor of Elections

Total  Dems Reps NPA  Other
2,131 574 1,207 300 50
2,053 583 1,030 373 67
1,300 290 728 245 37
1,814 468 979 31t 56
1,733 424 990 286 33
1,205 356 671 150 28
1,854 430 1,139 240 45
1,972 604 984 328 56
3,044 1,040 1,370 531 103
2,097 480 1,304 259 54
1,738 512 946 239 41
1,891 606 919 303 61
1,037 176 719 122 20
2,264 617 1,275 319 53
1,418 481 678 205 54
1,158 408 531 181 38
1,091 405 473 180 33
1,945 536 983 358 68
1,403 497 697 166 43
1,353 417 717 172 47
1,807 407 1,131 227 42
2,003 722 901 316 64
2,275 539 1,408 292 36
1,694 336 1,111 204 43
2,149 492 1,334 283 40
1,545 412 855 231 47
2,054 613 1,003 376 62

505 168 315 96 16
2,045 524 1,095 363 63

1,310 285 818 167 40
2,068 532 1,082 386 68
2,391 543 1,413 375 60
2,056 368 1,362 283 43

764 185 464 97 18
570 105 378 77 10
2,134 404 1,363 315 52

Page

1

ary Report without Precinct Splits

Registered Voters

Inactive Voters

Clay County, FL

[Total
156
235
125
247
248

95
110
213
176
184
214
342

77
312
357
448
178
472
254
355
152
310
282
231
230
166
360

46
370
120
296
179
145

54

95
230

Dems
42
64
24
72
74
33
38
66
59
54
49
08
13
93

136
138
57
134
84
114
47
93
83
40
58
54
08
18
101
24
80
51
25
13
16
34

Reps
70
107
65
106
106
42
45
100
81
86
128
154
55
141
141
190
79
226
111
144
73
137
155
143
118
81
166
21
172
70
150
75
96
32
58
162

NPA  Other
30 14
53 11
31 5
60 9
57 11
20 0
26 1
37 10
33 3
41 3
33 4
74 16

6 3
68 10
68 12
104 16
40 2

102 10
47 12
87 10
28 4
73 7
35 9
44 4
46 8
29 2
89 7

7 0
81 16
23 3
58 8
49 4
23 1

8 1
17 4
30 4



Date  05/05/2004
Time (9:01 AM
Precinct Place Name
408 FLEMING ISLLAND BAPT CH
410 FIP AMENITY CENTER
412 PATERSON ELEM SCH
414 FLEM ISLE FIRE DEPT 22
300 PINEWOOD PRESBYTER. CH
502 WEIGEL SENIOR CNTR
504 LK ASBURY COMM CNTR
506 BLK CRX CH OF CHRIST
508 MIDDLEBURG PRESYBY. CH
600 RUSSELL BAPTIST CH
601 SACRED HEART PAR. HALL
602 MAG. LAYNE SHOP. CNTR
604 MAG.LAYNE SHOP.CNTR
606 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CH
608 GRN CV SPGS JR HIGH SCH
610 SHILOH MISS. BAPT. CHURC
612 SHILOH MISS. BAPT. CHURC
700 COUNTY BLDG KINGSLEY L
702 KEYSTONE HTS CITY HALL
704 FIRST BAPT. CH OF KH
706 AMERICAN LEGION HALL
708 MC RAE ELEM. SCH
710 PENNEY FRM TOWN HALL

Barbara A. Kirkman

Supervisor of Elections

Precinct Summary Report without Precinct Splits

Inactive Voters

Clay County, FL.

Registered Voters
Total Dems Reps NPA  Other ITotal
2,604 422 1,756 362 64 178
2,327 501 1,438 318 70 161
1,516 341 915 236 24 175
2,018 363 1,401 221 33 174
2,174 484 1,240 377 73 267
921 200 608 97 16 73
2,105 430 1,425 226 24 144
1,249 369 671 188 21 118
979 216 634 111 I8 108
1,969 422 1,181 311 55 166
597 182 324 82 9 70
691 154 387 131 19 178
1,042 167 724 127 24 60
1,834 753 776 262 43 209
1,959 529 969 411 50 264
791 207 453 109 22 105
625 204 301 103 17 98
272 93 161 14 4 30
2,175 697 1,203 227 48 226
1,394 504 690 163 37 129
2,367 810 1,165 321 71 249
1,526 438 838 203 47 93
965 368 460 111 26 49
96,061 25,393 54,093 14,06% 2,506 11,388
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Dems
36
37
31
39
76
22
39
45
28
41
22
51

9
95
74
35
32

5
62
55
85
35
22

3,253

Reps
110
80
108
100
133
37
76
34
52
78
28
62
40
67
119
40
39
24
124
52
91
44
14
5,438

2,360
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